
 

Covington Lake Property Owners Association 
Quick Reference Sheet 

 

MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
Premier Management Group 

11923 Plaza Drive 
Murrells Inlet, South Carolina 29576 

Phone: 843-357-4515 
Fax: 843-357-4535 

Website: http://www.premierhoamgt.com/ 
E-mail: pmgrp@sccoast.net 

EMS AND POLICE SERVICES 
EMS / Police / Fire: 911 for Emergency 

Non-Emergency: 918-1300 (8 AM to 5 PM Monday-Friday) 
918-1382 (after hours) 

COVINGTON LAKE E-MAIL ADDRESSES 
 President president@covingtonlakepoa.com 
 Vice President vicepresident@covingtonlakepoa.com 
 Secretary secretary@covingtonlakepoa.com 
 Treasurer treasurer@covingtonlakepoa.com 
 Director director@covingtonlakepoa.com 

 Social Committee socialcommittee@covingtonlakepoa.com 
 Communications Committee communicationscommittee@covingtonlakepoa.com 
 Grounds Committee groundscommittee@covingtonlakepoa.com 
 Architectural Review Committee arccommittee@covingtonlakepoa.com 

 Webmaster webmaster@covingtonlakepoa.com 
 Classifieds classifieds@covingtonlakepoa.com 

COVINGTON LAKE WEBSITE 

http://www.CovingtonLakePOA.com 
The Property Owner’s Association maintains a website that serves as a dynamic and instant portal 
for information relating to Covington Lake and its events. Online versions of the covenants and 

architecture review documents are also available online, as well as current and past news from the 
Board of Directors. 
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